
TOWN OF MANCHESTER-BY-THE-SEA, MASSACHUSETTS
Removal and Pruning of Hazardous Trees

BID OPENING

Tuesday July 23, 2019 @ 11:00 A.M.

Bidder Received Base Bid 50% Payment
Bond if >$25k

Addendum
#1 Signature

1 Cicoria Tree Service; 30 LP Henderson Rd, Beverly, MA
01915 Hand Delivered - Monday July 22, 2019 at 1:40 PM by KM

$21,650.00 NA X X

2
Mayer Tree Service; PO Box 517, Essex, MA 01929 Hand Delivered - Monday July 22, 2019 at 12:36PM by ND

$24,335.00 NA X X

3 Northern Tree Service, Inc; 1290 Park St, PO Box 790,
Palmer, MA 01069 FedEx - Monday July 22, 2019 at 8:53AM by ND

$49,705.00 ___ X X

4 ___ ___ ___

5 ___ ___ ___

6 ___ ___ ___

7 ___ ___ ___

8 ___ ___ ___

9 ___ ___ ___

10 ___ ___ ___

11 ___ ___ ___

12 ___ ___ ___


	Worksheets
	Sheet1


